S.NO Model Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
APV Series
1 APV-8-12 0.67 60 x 30 x 23.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
2 APV-8-24 0.34 60 x 30 x 23.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
3 APV-12-24 0.5 77 x 40 x 29 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
4 APV-16-12 1.25 77 x 40 x 29 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
5 APV-16-24 0.67 77 x 40 x 29 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
6 APV-25-24 1.05 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
7 APV-35-12 3 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
8 APV-35-24 1.5 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
APC Series
1 APC-8-250 16-32V, 250mA 60 x 30 x 23.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
2 APC-8-350 11~23V, 350mA 60 x 30 x 23.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
3 APC-8-500 60 x 30 x 23.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
4 APC-8-700 6~11V, 700mA 60 x 30 x 23.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
5 APC-12-350 9~36V, 350mA 77 x 40 x 29 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
6 APC-12-700 9~18V, 700mA 77 x 40 x 29 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
7 APC-16-350 12-48V, 350mA 77 x 40 x 29 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
8 APC-16-700 9~24V, 700mA 77 x 40 x 29 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
9 APC-25-350 25~70V, 350mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
10 APC-25-500 15~50V, 500mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
11 APC-25-700 11~36V, 700mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
12 APC-25-1050 9~24V, 1050mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
13 APC-35-350 28~100V, 350mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
14 APC-35-500 25~70V, 500mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
15 APC-35-700 15~50V, 700mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
16 APC-35-1050 11~33V, 1050mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~264VAC / 127~370V DC
LCM Series
1 LCM-25 105 x 68 x 23 188-277V AC / 254-392V DC
2 LCM-25DA 105 x 68 x 23 188-277V AC / 254-392V DC
3 LCM-40 123.5 x 81.5 x 23 180-295V AC / 254-417V DC
4 LCM-40DA 123.5 x 81.5 x 23 180-295V AC / 254-417V DC
5 LCM-60 123.5 x 81.5 x 23 180-295V AC / 254-417V DC
6 LCM-60DA 123.5 x 81.5 x 23 180-295V AC / 254-417V DC
LPV Series
1 LPV-20-12 12V, 0~1.67A 118 x 35 x 26 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
2 LPV-20-24 24V, 0~0.84A 118 x 35 x 26 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
3 LPV-35-12 12V, 0~3A 148 x 40 x 30 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
4 LPV-35-24 24V, 0~1.5A 148 x 40 x 30 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
5 LPV-60-12 12V, 0~5A 162.5 x 42.5 x 32 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
6 LPV-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A 162.5 x 42.5 x 32 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
7 LPV-100-12 12V, 0~8.5A 190 x 52 x 37 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
8 LPV-100-24 24V, 0~4.2A 190 x 52 x 37 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
9 LPV-150-12 12V, 0~10A 191 x 63 x 37.5 180~305V AC / 254~431V DC
10 LPV-150-24 24V, 0~6.3A 191 x 63 x 37.5 180~305V AC / 254~431V DC
11 LPV-40D-24
MEANWELL LED DRIVERS
S.NO Model Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
LPC Series
1 LPC-20-350 9~48V, 350mA 118 x 35 x 26 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
2 LPC-20-700 9~30V, 700mA 118 x 35 x 26 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
3 LPC-35-700 9~48V, 700mA 148 x 40 x 30 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
4 LPC-35-1050 9~30V, 1050mA 148 x 40 x 30 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
5 LPC-35-1400 9~24V, 1400mA 148 x 40 x 30 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
7 LPC-60-1050 9~48V, 1050mA 162.5 x 42.5 x 32 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
8 LPC-60-1400 9~42V, 1400mA 162.5 x 42.5 x 32 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
9 LPC-60-1750 9~34V, 1750mA 162.5 x 42.5 x 32 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
ELG Series
1 ELG-75-42A 42 V / 1.8 A 180 x 63 x 35.5 100-305V AC/142-431V DC
2 ELG-75-12B 12 V / 5 A 180 x 63 x 35.5 100-305V AC/142-431V DC
3 ELG-75-24B 24 V / 3.15 A 180 x 63 x 35.5 100-305V AC/142-431V DC
4 ELG-150-12B 12 V / 10 A 219 x 63 x 35.5 100-305V AC/142-431V DC
5 ELG-150-24B 24 V / 6.25 A 219 x 63 x 35.5 100-305V AC/142-431V DC
6 ELG-240-24B 24 V / 10 A 244 x 71 x 37.5 100-305V AC/142-431V DC
7 ELG-200-12B 12 V / 16 A 244 x 71 x 37.5 100-305V AC/142-431V DC
8 ELG-200-24B 24 V / 8.4 A 244 x 71 x 37.5 100-305V AC/142-431V DC
9 ELG-100-24B 24 V / 4 A 199 x 63 x 35.5 100-305V AC/142-431V DC
LPF Series
1 LPF-16D-12 12V, 0~1.34A 148 x 40 x 32 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
2 LPF-16D-24 24V, 0~0.67A 148 x 40 x 32 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
3 LPF-25D-12 12V, 0~2.10A 148 x 40 x 32 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
4 LPF-25D-24 24V, 0~1.05A 148 x 40 x 32 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
5 LPF-40D-12 12V, 0~3.34A 162.5 x 43 x 32 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
6 LPF-40D-24 24V, 0~1.67A 162.5 x 43 x 32 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
7 LPF-60D-12 12V, 0~5.00A 162.5 x 43 x 32 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
8 LPF-60D-24 24V, 0~2.50A 162.5 x 43 x 32 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
9 LPF-90D-12 12V, 161 x 61 x 36 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
10 LPF-90D-24 24V, 0~3.75A 161 x 61 x 36 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
11 LPF-90D-54 54V, 0~1.67A 161 x 61 x 36 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
12 LPF-60-12 12V, 5 A 162.5 x 43 x 32 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
LPH Series
1 LPH-18-12 12V, 1.5A 140 x 30 x 22 180~264V AC / 254~370V DC
2 LPH-18-12 140 x 30 x 22 180~264V AC / 254~370V DC
3 LPH-18-24 24V, 0.75A 140 x 30 x 22 180~264V AC / 254~370V DC
4 LPHC-18-350 6~48V, 350mA 140 x 30 x 22 180~264V AC / 254~370V DC
5 LPHC-18-700 6~25V, 700mA 140 x 30 x 22 180~264V AC / 254~370V DC
PLD Series
1 PLD-25-350 40~58V, 350mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~295V AC / 127~417V DC
2 PLD-25-700 24~36V, 700mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~295V AC / 127~417V DC
3 PLD-25-1400 12~18V, 1400mA 84 x 57 x 29.5 90~295V AC / 127~417V DC
4 PLD-40-350B 70~108V, 350mA 128 x 60 x 31.5 230V AC (180~295V AC)
5 PLD-40-500B 45~80V, 500mA 128 x 60 x 31.5 230V AC (180~295V AC)
S.NO Model Amp. Dimm (mm) LxWxH I/P Voltage
6 PLD-40-700B 34~57V, 700mA 128 x 60 x 31.5 230V AC (180~295V AC)
7 PLD-40-1400B 17~29V, 1400mA 128 x 60 x 31.5 230V AC (180~295V AC)
8 PLD-60-700B 50~86V, 700mA 128 x 60 x 31.5 230V AC (180~295V AC)
9 PLD-60-1050B 34~57V, 1050mA 128 x 60 x 31.5 230V AC (180~295V AC)
CLG Series
1 CLG-60-12 12V, 0~5.0A 195.6 x 61.5 x 38.8 90~295V AC / 127~417V DC
2 CLG-100-12 12V, 0~5.00A 222.2 x 68 x 38.8 90~295V AC / 127~417V DC
3 CLG-100-24 24V, 0~4.00A 222.2 x 68 x 38.8 90~295V AC / 127~417V DC
4 CLG-150-12 12V, 0~11.0A 222.2 x 68 x 38.8 90~295V AC / 127~417V DC
5 CLG-150-24 24V, 0~6.3 A 222.2 x 68 x 38.8 90~295V AC / 127~417V DC
HLG Series
1 HLG-100-24 4A 220 x 68 x 38.8 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
2 HLG-150-24 6.3A 220 x 68 x 38.8 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
3 HLG-100H-24B 4A 220 x 68 x 38.8 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
4 HLG-100H-48B 2A 220 x 68 x 38.8 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
5 HLG-150H-12B 12.5A 228 x 68 x 38.8 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
6 HLG-150H-24B 6.3A 228 x 68 x 38.8 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
7 HLG-185-24B 7.8A 228 x 68 x 38.8 90~264V AC / 127~370V DC
8 HLG-240H-24A 10A 244.2 x 68 x 38.8 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
9 HLG-240H-12B 16A 244.2 x 68 x 38.8 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
10 HLG-240H-24B 10A 244.2 x 68 x 38.8 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
11 HLG-320H-12B 22A 252 x 90 x 43.8 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
12 HLG-320H-24B 13.3A 252 x 90 x 43.8 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
PWM Series
1 PWM-40-12 3.34 150 x 53 x 35 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC
2 PWM-40-24 1.67 150 x 53 x 35 90~305V AC / 127~431V DC